
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BEET	STREET	ZINE	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,740.93
2024-05-07 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_5wHr5Eq -$150.00 $7,590.93
2024-05-17 SQ	*THE	HONEYCOMB	NETW txn_wNHKnWd -$270.00 $7,320.93
2024-05-17 SP	WELLBEFORE.COM txn_V0HOBQ0 -$257.58 $7,063.35
2024-05-20 ACH	TO	ANNA	AGUIAR	KOSICKI txn_WBHQwgJ -$100.00 $6,963.35
2024-05-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_0eHXPPO -$100.00 $6,863.35
2024-05-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_GkHWkk8 -$100.00 $6,763.35
2024-05-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_brHOllv -$100.00 $6,663.35
2024-05-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_PVHKZZA -$100.00 $6,563.35
2024-05-24 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_PVHKZeB -$60.00 $6,503.35

WITHDRAWN:	$1,237.58.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $6,503.35

Beet	Street	Zine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Beet	Street	Zine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


